Single Family
9025 Hawthorne Ave, Surfside
#MLS: A11576157
$1795000

Listing date
City
Address
Area
Tax/year
Built year
Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Garage

2024/04/25

Surfside, FL 33154
9025 Hawthorne Ave
181 m’

$15510

1953

4

v (2)

9025 Hawthorne Ave Surfside, FL 33154 single family house for sale with MLS A11576157 located in
ALTOS DEL MAR NO 4. This 4 bedroom /3bathroom home is a renovated gem. Great Layout, Great Light. The
house includes new Miele and Bosch Appliances, Beautiful Stone driveway and walkways, Impact windows and
doors, great Surfside closet/storage space. Room for a pool. Across the street from a beautiful park for children
and across the street from the most lavish homes in Surfside.

www.surfsidehomeforsale.com
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